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OM4 24 Fiber MTP (Non-Pinned) Jumper, Plenum Cable
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Fiber Pinout for 100GbE Direct Connect
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MTP 1 MTP 2
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MTP Position 13 L ] MTP Position 24

Part Number: P3IXJDB99XMXXXG
XXX=LENGTH IN METERS
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fioerl — ———— fiber 13
fiber 2 fiber 14
fiboer3 ~ ———— fiber 15
fioer4 ~ ———— fiber 16
fioer5  ———— fiber 17
fiber 6 fiber 18
fioer7 ~ ———— fiber 19
fioer8 ~ —-————— fiber 20
fiber 9 fiber 21
fiber10  ———— fiber 22
fiber 11 fiber 23
fiber 12 fiber 24

* from MTP 1 perspective
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